Technical Data Sheet
Network Master™ Series
Network Master Pro
MT1000A
CPRI RF Module
MU100040B
MT1000A/MU100040B Specifications
2 of 10 PN: 11410-00944  Rev. C MT1000A/MU100040B TDS

Specifications MT1000A/MU100040B
MT1000A/MU100040B TDS PN: 11410-00944  Rev. C 9 of 10
Ordering Information (Continued)
Maintenance Service
Part Number Description
MT1000A-ES210 2 Years Extended Warranty Service
MT1000A-ES310 3 Years Extended Warranty Service
MT1000A-ES510 5 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU100040B-ES210 2 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU100040B-ES310 3 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU100040B-ES510 5 Years Extended Warranty Service
MT1000A/MU100040B TDS, PN: 11410-00944, Rev. C
Copyright May 2020, Anritsu Company, USA. All Rights Reserved.
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Anritsu utilizes recycled paper and environmentally conscious inks and toner.
Data subject to change without notice.